B-30 Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader V530-H3
Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader
V530-H3
Easy Handheld Reading of Directly Marked,
Ultra-Small, 2-Dimensional Codes
Features
Reads Directly Marked 2-Dimensional Codes
In addition to 2-dimensional codes printed onto paper, this conve-

B-32 Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader V530-H3
Applications
Ordering Information
■ List of Models ■ Optional Models
Specifications
■ Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader
Wafer LCD glass substratePrinted wiring boards
Name Model
Handheld
Reader
Coaxial Lighting Model V530-H301
Oblique Lighting Model V530-H302
Back Lighting Model V530-H303
Controller V530-C300E
Handheld Reader Cable (2 m) V530-W001
Name Model
Console F150-KP-2D
Monitor Cable (2 m) F150-VM-2D
LCD Monitor F150-M05L-2D
Video Monitor F150-M09-2D
Item
Model
V530-H301 V530-H302 V530-H303
Performance
specifications
Field of vision 3 × 3 mm 6 × 6 mm 6 × 6 mm
Resolution 50 µm 100 µm 100 µm
Lighting method Coaxial lighting Oblique lighting Back lighting
Reading method Touch
General
specifications
Ambient operating
temperature
0 to 38°C (with no icing or condensation)
Ambient operating
humidity
35% to 85% (with no condensation)
Ambient operating
environment
No corrosive gases
Storage temperature −25 to 60°C
Weight Approx. 100 g (not including cable)
Case material ABS resin (reading section: POM)
Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader V530-H3 B-33
■ Controller
■ Handheld Reader Cable
Item V530-C300E
Performance